Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

& ratings noted on General
Specifi cations page.
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
DLB2141W01-L3G
.512” (13.0mm) Diameter
Blue Solid Cap
28V Incandescent Lamp
DPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
Silver Contacts with
5A Rating
Solder Lug Terminals
3-05
Power Rated Pushbuttons  Series DLB
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com
01 Solder Lug
Plunger Position
(  ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Power/Lamp Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down Notes: Terminal numbers are not actually on the
switch.  Lamp circuit is isolated and
requires an external power source.
DP DLB2141
DLB2145
ON
ON
(ON)
ON 2-3   5-6 2-1   5-4 DPDT
4613
2 5(COM)
Note: This dual rated option is suitable when two or more identical switches are used in logic and in power circuits within
the same application.  See Supplement Index for complete explanation of dual rating and operating range.
W Silver Power Level 3A @ 125V AC & 250V AC
A Gold over Silver Power Level 5A @ 125V AC
or Logic Level or 0.4VA maximum @ 28V AC/DC maximum
03 Straight PC
L2
L1
1
2
3 6
5
4
 (1.8) Dia Typ
.073
(2.9) Typ
.115
(4.3) Typ
.169 (14.4)
.567
(3.85) Typ